
 

h t t p s : / / w w w . s c l . g o v . i n         P a g e 1 | 1 

 

 

 

सेमी-कंडक्टर लेबोरेटरी/Semi-Conductor Laboratory 

इलेक्ट्रॉिनकी एवं सचूना प्रोɮयोिगकी मतं्रालय, भारत सरकार 
Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology, Government of India 

सेक्टर-72, सा.अ.िस.नगर(मोहाली) -160071, चंडीगढ़ के समीप(पंजाब) भारत 

Sector-72, S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali)-160071, Near Chandigarh (Punjab) India. 
फोन/Phone: +91-172-229 6166/6183/6168 

ईमेल/Email: hps@scl.gov.in /harjeet.scl.gov.in  Website: www.scl.gov.in 

 िनिवदा सचूना सखं् या. TENDER NOTICE/ िनिवदा सचूना 
TENDER REF. NO. P&S/45016/B-09/2024 

                                       िदनांक/ Dated: 24.09.2024

                                                                                    

अनुशेष सखं ्या. 1:  िनà न ई-ि◌िनवदा सखं्या हेतु : 
Addendum No. 1: to the following e-Tender No. 

Ţमसं/
Sr.No 

िववरण/Description संख्या/ 
Quantity

1 
 

 
AMAT CENTURA HDP ULTIMA PLUS C-5200: 
Replace ETO RF Generator Rack with ENI Generator Rack as 
per the details given in the Tender Document. 

 
02 Nos. 

 

हमारे ई-िनिवदा संख् या: पीएस /45016/B-09/2024  के बारे  मɅ , िनिवदा डाउनलोड करने एवं िबड 

प्रè तुत  करने की  तारीख  एवं समय को  22-10-2024, 15:00 बजे (IST) तक बढ़ा िदया गया  है।  बाद  

के कायȾ की सूची  मɅ  अनुसार संशोधन िकया  गया  है। अÛ य सभी िनबंधन  एवं शतɟ  मɅ  कोई बदलाव 

नहीं िकया गया  है। 
 

The due date and time for Tender Download and Bid Submission against our e-tender Nos. 
P&S/45016/B-09/2024 (Two-Part) has been extended till 22-10-2024 upto 15:00 hours (IST). 
Accordingly schedule of subsequent activities has been revised. All other terms and conditions 
remain unchanged. 

 

िनिवदाधारकɉ से अनुरोध है िक वे िकए गए बदलाव के अनुसार अपनी िनिवदा प्रè तुत करɅ। सबंंिधत वेबसाइट िलकं 

www.scl.gov.in है। 
 

Tenderers are requested to note these changes and submit their offers accordingly. The 
concerned web link is www.scl.gov.in 

 

प्रमखु, क्रय एवं भडंार /Head, Purchase & Stores

 


